RIY
)7
Ny

GOLF CLUB

Position

1st

2nd

2nd

2nd

5th

5th

7th

7th

9th

10th

10th

10th

10th

14th

14th

14th

14th

18th

18th

18th

21st

21st

Competitor

MAD DAD

WALLACE'S DADDY

Little Kings

Meister/Louden

AIR BNB

ACES

WALLACE/SMITH

Scottie's Cellmates

T SQUARED

VOGELSANG

GOLFER GIRLS

Dames with Game

Knights

Wat Legge?

FIEST/YOUNG

GRASS MASTERS

Woodrum/Wilgus

Eichholtz/Addelsberger

19th Holers

Jokers

FIREBALLZ

BERT AND ERNIE

HQ{
»2024 Pot Game

Over/Under

+1

+1

+1

+1

+2

+2

+3

+3

Score

30

31

31

31

32

32

33

33

34

35

35

35

35

36

36

36

36

37

37

37

38

38

Par

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

Date

06/18/2024

06/18/2024

06/04/2024

07/30/2024

06/18/2024

06/04/2024

06/04/2024

07/30/2024

05/28/2024

07/30/2024

05/28/2024

05/21/2024

08/27/2024

07/30/2024

06/11/2024

04/30/2024

07/30/2024

05/21/2024

05/21/2024

08/06/2024

07/30/2024

04/30/2024

Rounds Played

12

10

10

14

10



21st

21st

25th

26th

27th

28th

29th

30th

Young Bulls

The Par-Tee

MORE LEGGE

COHNMEN

Seekins

Double Eagles

In the Hole

PAR - LEG

+3

+3

+4

+8

+12

+30

+58

+72

38

38

39

43

47

65

93

107

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

04/23/2024

07/30/2024

08/27/2024

07/30/2024

07/09/2024

07/09/2024

08/20/2024

07/02/2024

14
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