2024 Pot Game

Position	Competitor	Over/Under	Score	Par	Date	Rounds Played
1st	MAD DAD	-5	30	35	06/18/2024	7
2nd	WALLACE'S DADDY	-4	31	35	06/18/2024	12
2nd	Little Kings	-4	31	35	06/04/2024	9
2nd	Meister/Louden	-4	31	35	07/30/2024	9
5th	AIR BNB	-3	32	35	06/18/2024	14
5th	ACES	-3	32	35	06/04/2024	6
7th	WALLACE/SMITH	-2	33	35	06/04/2024	6
7th	Scottie's Cellmates	-2	33	35	07/30/2024	13
9th	T SQUARED	-1	34	35	05/28/2024	4
10th	VOGELSANG	0	35	35	07/30/2024	9
10th	GOLFER GIRLS	0	35	35	05/28/2024	10
10th	Dames with Game	0	35	35	05/21/2024	10
10th	Knights	0	35	35	08/27/2024	2
14th	Wat Legge?	+1	36	35	07/30/2024	14
14th	FIEST/YOUNG	+1	36	35	06/11/2024	10
14th	GRASS MASTERS	+1	36	35	04/30/2024	5
14th	Woodrum/Wilgus	+1	36	35	07/30/2024	8
18th	Eichholtz/Addelsberger	+2	37	35	05/21/2024	1
18th	19th Holers	+2	37	35	05/21/2024	2
18th	Jokers	+2	37	35	08/06/2024	2
21st	FIREBALLZ	+3	38	35	07/30/2024	6
21st	BERT AND ERNIE	+3	38	35	04/30/2024	2

21st	Young Bulls	+3	38	35	04/23/2024	2
21st	The Par-Tee	+3	38	35	07/30/2024	8
25th	MORE LEGGE	+4	39	35	08/27/2024	14
26th	COHNMEN	+8	43	35	07/30/2024	3
27th	Seekins	+12	47	35	07/09/2024	2
28th	Double Eagles	+30	65	35	07/09/2024	1
29th	In the Hole	+58	93	35	08/20/2024	1
30th	PAR - LEG	+72	107	35	07/02/2024	1